E-Cﬁunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Indian Institute of Techn

ology Jodhpur
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent

PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Institute

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank
Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 2838 3698

Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur
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Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

e e | I A Nl TN ALl AT

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

CTw? T

1401

43P

1341

3361

766

1528

396

863

11548

18682

2031

AL

1537

43P

1665

4359

1037

1887

449

863

13824

19172

2206
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur
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Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

s 4
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2871

4522

1250

318P

8295

15996

1536

2613

3940

8291

2156

2954

4617

1370

318P

10103

17758

1620

2613

4286

8382

2365
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Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

s 4
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

s

12654

19559

2250

5426

3026

4513

1392

189P

9521

19028

1625

15166

22121

2351

5717

3063

4513

1392

189P

11967

20378

1949
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Ml e bLWll -

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

s 4
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

V¥

2275

3905

640

1750

2062

5655

348

117

735

2520

3907

901

1750

2798

6587

76

416

1150

29

1317
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Technology
Jodhpur
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Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

b

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

s 4
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

T 7

244

327

4379

9003

231P

869

1718

2316

6084

1366

2929

1 T 1

365

327

5852

11480

231P

1123

1718

2858

6785

1651

3114
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

18873

1954

3708

4948

8892

2649

4235

1296

575P

6316

14797

T Td

20276

2139

3708

5341

9279

2866

4235

1354

575P

8780

16984
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur
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(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

=S 7 T

7762

1792

3603

935

198P

9112

17782

2108

4592

9047

2711

b L L

8366

2133

3733

1052

294p

12136

20850

2230

5392

9047

2967
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Technology Specialization (4 Years, (including
Jodhpur Bachelor of Science) Supernumerary)
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