

Opening and Closing Rank	S	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Jodhpur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

## If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2838	3698

Technology Jodhpur	Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	741	LVVJ	Gender Nederal	<del></del>	331
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1401	1537
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	43P	43P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1341	1665
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3361	4359
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	766	1037
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1528	1887
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	396	449
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	863	863
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11548	13824
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18682	19172
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2031	2206

Technology Jodhpur	Bachelor of Technology)	7 (1	NCL	(including Supernumerary)	0337	J11
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2871	2954
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4522	4617
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1250	1370
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	318P	318P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8295	10103
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15996	17758
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1536	1620
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2613	2613
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3940	4286
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8291	8382
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2156	2365

Technology Jodhpur	Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7 di	31	(including Supernumerary)	1331	1331
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12654	15166
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19559	22121
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2250	2351
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5426	5717
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3026	3063
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4513	4513
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1392	1392
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	189P	189P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9521	11967
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19028	20378
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1625	1949

Technology Jodhpur	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7 (1	NCL	(including Supernumerary)	0-127	3137
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2275	2520
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3905	3907
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	640	901
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1750	1750
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2062	2798
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5655	6587
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	76	76
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	348	416
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1117	1150
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	29	29
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	735	1317

Technology Jodhpur	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7 (1	50	(including Supernumerary)	1247	1721
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	244	365
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	327	327
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4379	5852
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9003	11480
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	231P	231P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	869	1123
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1718	1718
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2316	2858
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6084	6785
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1366	1651
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2929	3114

Technology Jodhpur	Years, Bachelor of Technology)	711	OI LIV	Gender Wedtrar	11314	12773
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18873	20276
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1954	2139
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3708	3708
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4948	5341
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8892	9279
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2649	2866
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4235	4235
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1296	1354
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	575P	575P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6316	8780
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14797	16984

Technology Jodhpur	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	711	NCL	Geriaer Neatrai	2011	3014
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7762	8366
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1792	2133
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3603	3733
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	935	1052
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	198P	294P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9112	12136
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17782	20850
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2108	2230
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4592	5392
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9047	9047
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2711	2967

maian maticate or	T TIYSICS WICH	7 (1	51	Terriale orlig	7551	7551	Т
Technology	Specialization (4 Years,			(including			
Jodhpur	Bachelor of Science)			Supernumerary)			

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





